Well Name & Number

Operator

Location 330' FNL & 330' FEL, Sec. 22, T-24-S, R-36-E, Lea County

K.Jay Reynolds

¢

ROD RIC CORPOR +TION

PO BOX 767

MIDLAND,

TEXAS 79702

(O15) GR2-THBO

Meyers Federal

#6

SDX Resources, Inc.

ID-DAS 333D

Unit R

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative
of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that
he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

RECORD OF

INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth |12, Course Length #13. Angle of 14. Dlaplacement per |15 Couwrse 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of {eet) I;‘:‘:;‘::l:;" :is\::f::? :::l‘a X100) Displacement (feet) Diaplacement (feet)

395 395 1 1.75 6,91 6.91
790 395 1 1.75 6.91 13.82
1290 500 1 1.75 8.75 22.57
1788 498 13/4 3.05 15.19 37.76
1881 93 2 3.49 3.24 41.00
2013 132 2 1/4 3.93 5.19 46.19
2201 188 2 1/4 3.93 7.39 53.58
2509 308 2 3/4 4.80 14.79 68.37
2809 300 3 1/4 h.67 17.01 85.38
2903 94 4 1/4 7.41 6.97 92.35
2935 32 4 1/2 7.85 2.52 94.87
3090 155 4 1/4 1.41 11.49 106.36
3180 90 3 1/2 £.10 5.49 111.85
3470 290 3 5.23 15.17 127.02

SHIRLEEN GARBER
Notary Pubfic
State of Texas

Commission Expites 2-21-97

Drilling Contractor:

Rod Ric Corporation

By:

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20 — day of

My Commission Expires

76
bee

Fotary Public

Midland County, Texas

2@//77




